CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 6134
Contract Name: Mineral Point Road/Owen Dr Intersection Improvement
Contractor: Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

Contract Value: $110,280.75

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

! agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Actlon Division.

Company Type of Work % | $ Value of nggll‘ief CITY USE OV’:L:f —
‘ ﬁ;ue/ CoMetmEe[sar| BYC Compliant | Preq | HUCRTE | o proved
Rk Bres. Asphell \»’wﬂm& Zles2/ 0000y OnPw W | O | O
. TS Constnchass [lavdscapms 03291555 |0 O B Oy On Mna) X | [ 0
4 Meon Rophl\s [TiaFie Lodeol (349 3800 |0/ 0[0[ Oy On Xwa| X | 0 1 0
ot Lok, oy | Mg G [$B Qep |0 0|0 Oy Oy Xa| X | O ]
MeHles Elee | Blocteioal! 45‘ Leeo 0|00 0y Ov XX | O O
Bkl iiw Hosemact #ink “325 Yoo | OO0 Oy COOnXna O] [ O
OO O Oy O Ona| U U UJ
OO0 0y O~ Ona O ] ]
U OBy BIn KA L L] L]
OO O0y U Ona| O U L
OO 00y OnDOnal O ] H
OO OOy On Onal O ] ]
OO0 0y On Onal O ] ]
Total

Date Submitted: é "“/f ~Z2O0/& Signed:

FOR CITY USE ONLY

["] Approved _ [ ] Disapproved [ ] Approved in Part
5 5 . (O% % of contract is subcontracted
Date: ‘ Signed:

Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division ‘\7/7/L4/MQ//L W%&/A Lf)/ é V@

Project Engineer/Manager

Construction Inspect :
Construction Offce Fil Aecsppsnal F. Collel




