
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\June 15\Contract No 6134.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6134 
MINERAL POINT ROAD AT OWEN DRIVE INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT 
 
                                                                                                Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $110,280.75 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810360-00-53W0545 $94,211.55 
Contingency 8%+ 7,537.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 14,131.45 
Sub-Total $115,880.00 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58540-810360-00-53W0545 $16,069.20 
Contingency 8%+ 1,286.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 2,414.80 
Sub-Total $19,770.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $135,650.00 

 
 


